DIMENSIONS (mm)
T
E
C
H
N
IC
A

STANDARDS: DIN 46228 Part 1. RoHS 2
compliant.
PART
NUMBER
SIZE
(mm²)
L1
(mm)
D1
(mm)
S
(mm)
PACK
QTY.
UNINSULATED CORD END TERMINALS
CUT0.14-7 0.14 7 0.65 0.15 1000
CUT0.25-7 0.25 7 0.75 0.15 1000
CUT0.34-7 0.34 7 0.85 0.15 1000
CUT0.5-6 0.50 6 1 0.15 1000
CUT0.5-10 0.50 10 1 0.15 1000
CUT0.75-6 0.75 6 1.2 0.15 1000
CUT0.75-10 0.75 10 1.2 0.15 1000
CUT1.0-6 1.00 6 1.4 0.15 1000
CUT1.0-10 1.00 10 1.4 0.15 1000
CUT1.5-7 1.50 7 1.7 0.15 1000
CUT1.5-10 1.50 10 1.7 0.15 1000
CUT2.5-7 2.50 7 2.2 0.15 1000
CUT2.5-10 2.50 10 2.2 0.15 1000
CUT4.0-9 4.00 9 2.8 0.20 1000
CUT4.0-12 4.00 12 2.8 0.20 1000
CUT6.0-15 6.00 15 3.5 0.20 100
CUT10-15 10.00 15 4.5 0.20 100
CUT10-18 10.00 18 4.5 0.20 100
CUT16-15 16.00 15 5.8 0.20 100
CUT16-18 16.00 18 5.8 0.20 100
CUT25-15 25.00 15 7.3 0.20 100
CUT25-18 25.00 18 7.3 0.20 100
CUT35-18 35.00 18 8.3 0.20 100
CUT35-25 35.00 25 8.3 0.20 100
CUT50 50.00 25 10.3 0.30 50
CUT70 70.00 25 12.5 0.35 50
CUT95 95.00 30 14.5 0.35 50
CUT120 120.00 34 16.5 0.45 10
CUT150 150.00 38 18.5 0.50 10
CUT185 185.00 40 20.0 23.0 25
CUT240 240.00 40 22.8 25.80 25